
LAWRENCE SUPER RODEO 

27/12/2025 

 BULL RIDE PTS $ 

1 Kelsey Pavlou 80  $  4,324.50  

2 Wacey Byrne 73  $  3,171.30  

3 Levi Ward 72  $  2,114.20  

 No. Of Competitors: 23   

 BULL RIDE CHUTE OUT   
1 No Scores       

 No. Of Competitors: 8   

 SADDLE RIDE PTS $ 

1 Hunter Gould 64  $  2,210.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 3   

 BAREBACK RIDE PTS $ 

1 Sam Fuller 117  $      984.00  

2 Tyson Croucher 69  $      656.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 2   

 ROPE & TIE SEC $ 

1 Wade Eastwell 10.61  $  1,024.00  

2 Thomas Whitwell 11.22  $      768.00  

3 Brock Eastwell 13.80  $      512.00  

4 Jay Green 15.25  $      256.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 8   

 STEER WRESTLING SEC $ 

1 Ben Eastwell 5.53  $  1,235.00  

2 Cooper Roche 5.56  $      926.00  

3 George Wheeler 5.73  $      618.00  

4 Corey Lange 5.76  $      309.00  

N Corey Lange   $        32.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 16   

 TEAM ROPING SEC $ 

1HD Jay Green 7.23  $  1,080.00  

1HL Dan Van Peperzeel   $  1,080.00  

2HD Brydie Leeson 7.40  $      810.00  

2HL Russell Stanley   $      810.00  

3HD Nash Jones 8.05  $      540.00  

3HL Billy Gallaway    $      540.00  

4HD Steve Augustin 8.17  $      270.00  

4HL Thomas Whitwell   $      270.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 36   

 BARREL RACE SEC $ 

1 Tracey Porter 14.656  $  1,563.20  

2 Tammy O'Neill 14.729  $  1,172.40  

3 Jordyn O'Toole 14.776  $      781.60  

4 Emily Ward 14.812  $      390.80  

N Emily Ward   $        62.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 31   

 BREAKAWAY ROPING SEC $ 

1 Katie Vaughan 1.93  $  1,543.20  

2 Kylie Young 2.14  $  1,157.40  

3 Brydie Leeson 2.31  $      771.60  

4 Lindsey Speedy 2.42  $      385.80  

N Mikyla White 3.29  $        62.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 31   

 STEER UNDECORATING SEC $ 

1 Cheyenne Whitwell 2.14  $  1,092.00  

2 Jordyn O'Toole 2.33  $      819.00  

3 Katie Vaughan 2.46  $      546.00  

4 Emma Oldfield 2.56  $      273.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 14   
 

 NOVICE BULL RIDE PTS $ 

1 James Everson 61  $  1,100.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 15   

 NOVICE HORSE RIDE PTS $ 

1 Hunter Gould 62  $      213.75  

2 Cooper Bennett 53  $      156.75  

3 Bradyon Ross 52  $      104.50  

 No. Of Competitors: 5   

 U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE SEC $ 

1 Bailey Sullivan 14.073  $      264.00  

2 Brydie Leeson 14.211  $      198.00  

3 Abby Hingst 14.511  $      132.00  

4 Lori Byrce 14.602  $        66.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 24   

 U18 JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SEC $ 

1 Cooper Bennett 5.06  $      306.00  

2 Demi Grigor 5.84  $      204.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 14   

 U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE PTS $ 

1 Harry Armitage 75  $      366.00  

2 Billy Gallaway 69  $      274.50  

3 Arthur Bennett 68  $      183.00  

4 Brodie Meredith 65  $        91.50  

 No. Of Competitors: 21   

 U15 MINI BULL RIDE  PTS $ 

1 Kassedy Carlon 73  $      184.50  

2 Sidney Geran 67  $      135.30  

3 Archie Geran 64  $        45.10  

3 Kobi Evans 64  $        45.10  

 No. Of Competitors: 16   

 7-U12 MINI BULL RIDE  PTS $ 

1 Cahse Berry 69  $        67.50  

2 Zacson Adams 60  $        49.50  

3 Bobby Berry 53  $        33.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 5   

 7-U12 PODDY RIDE  PTS $ 

  No Scores.       

 No. Of Competitors: 7   

 U15 JUNIOR BARREL RACE SEC $ 

1 Hailey Leeson 15.161  $      132.00  

2 Eden Flocchini 15.671  $        99.00  

3 Makella McGuren 15.707  $        66.00  

4 Savannah Carlson 16.456  $        33.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 8   

 U12 PEEWEE BARREL RACE SEC $ 

1 Willow Smith 15.305  $        98.00  

2 Blaire Moretto 16.293  $        73.50  

3 Lily-May Hartley 17.002  $        49.00  

4 Sienna Augustin 18.269  $        24.50  

 No. Of Competitors: 9   

 OP SHOP BARREL RACE SEC $ 

1 Willow Smith 14.330  $      600.00  

 Best Dressed - Blaire Moretto   $      200.00  

 Best Dressed - Willow Smith   $      200.00  

 No. Of Competitors: 15   

    
 


